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3_12. [I accept all of the increased security measures at airports and borders as the new reality for travel] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + Kids No Kids
Base: All respondents 1012 93 81 60 413 225 140 177 313 522 258 754
Weighted 1012 134* 103* 66* 388 247 75 193 324 494 221 791

| accept all of the increased security measures at
airports and borders as the new reality for travel

367 52 36 19 153 77 30 59 124 184 65 301
Strongly agree 36% 39% 35% 29% 39% 31% 40% 30% 38% 37% 30% 38%

J

438 56 39 37 155 120 31 84 143 211 112 326

Somewhat agree 43% 42% 38% 56% 40% 49% 42% 43% 44% 43% 51% 41%
D K

157 21 18 7 58 42 10 38 43 76 36 121
Somewhat disagree 16% 16% 18% 11% 15% 17% 14% 20% 13% 15% 16% 15%

50 5 10 3 22 7 3 13 14 24 8 42
Strongly disagree 5% 4% 10% 4% 6% 3% 4% 6% 4% 5% 3% 5%

E

805 107 75 56 307 198 62 143 267 395 177 628

Top2Box (Agree) 80% 80% 2% 85% 79% 80% 82% 74% 82% 80% 80% 79%
G

207 26 28 10 80 49 13 51 57 99 44 163

Low2Box (Disagree) 20% 20% 28% 15% 21% 20% 18% 26% 18% 20% 20% 21%
H

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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4. Are you more or less likely to travel abroad since 9/11 and the resulting security upgrades now in place?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + Kids No Kids
Base: All respondents 1012 93 81 60 413 225 140 177 313 522 258 754
Weighted 1012 134* 103* 66* 388 247 75 193 324 494 221 791
56 10 4 2 13 24 2 11 20 25 17 39
More likely 6% % 4% 3% 3% 10% 3% 6% 6% 5% 8% 5%
DF
790 88 86 55 303 197 61 133 238 419 174 617
About as likely 78% 66% 83% 83% 78% 80% 82% 69% 73% 85% 79% 78%
A A A A A GH
166 36 13 9 71 26 11 49 66 51 30 135
Less likely 16% 27% 13% 14% 18% 10% 15% 25% 20% 10% 14% 17%
BE E | |
-110 -26 -9 -7 -57 -1 -9 -37 -47 -26 -13 -96
Net Score (More - Less) -11% -19% -8% -11% -15% -1% -12% -19% -14% -5% -6% -12%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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5. How safe do you feel from a potential terrorist attack when flying?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + Kids No Kids
Base: All respondents 1012 93 81 60 413 225 140 177 313 522 258 754
Weighted 1012 134* 103* 66* 388 247 75 193 324 494 221 791
241 32 38 24 108 23 16 34 70 136 45 195
Very safe 24% 24% 36% 37% 28% 9% 21% 18% 22% 28% 20% 25%
E EF EF E E G
587 77 56 32 219 159 44 110 185 293 132 456
Somewhat safe 58% 57% 55% 48% 57% 65% 59% 57% 57% 59% 60% 58%
C
138 19 6 7 44 51 11 41 50 47 38 100
Not very safe 14% 14% 6% 11% 11% 21% 14% 21% 15% 10% 17% 13%
BD | |
46 6 3 2 16 14 5 9 19 18 6 40
Not at all safe 5% 5% 3% 4% 4% 6% 6% 5% 6% 4% 3% 5%
828 109 94 56 328 182 60 143 255 429 177 651
Top2Box (Safe) 82% 81% 91% 85% 85% 74% 80% 74% 79% 87% 80% 82%
EF E GH
184 25 9 10 60 65 15 50 69 65 44 140
Low2Box (Not safe) 18% 19% 9% 15% 15% 26% 20% 26% 21% 13% 20% 18%
BD B | |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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